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U-19 Championship
2023/24 13th round, Match #100

Friday, 05.11.2023, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 16°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

4 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
16 Yershov Illia
4 Avramenko Oleksii
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
18 Plichko Oleksii
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
10 Badenko Illia
8 Khan Danylo
7 Zhdanov Denys
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
19 Vendell

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
26 Hromskyi Vladyslav
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
22 Burda Artem
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo
21 Polishchuk Dmytro
9 Sholupets Maksym
20 Kivinda Daniel

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Dolhyi Viktor
8 Boiko Andrii
2 Khovaniuk Artem
18 Harkavenko Denys
29 Chubatyi Demian (C)
20 Vashchenko Daniil
5 Bredelov Denys
10 Radchenko Maksym
15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
22 Zhadan Oleksandr
19 Kubenko Denys

Substitutes
79 Sherekhora Roman
4 Tkachuk Serhii
73 Prokopenko Nazar
3 Tsevukh Yehor
91 Blahodarnyi Davyd
11 Kaida Nazar
95 Mishchenko Mykhailo
37 Chernenko Vladyslav
27 Matkivskyi Dmytro
9 Komyshan Yehor
14 Petryk Artem

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 13th round, Match #100
Friday, 05.11.2023, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 16°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 4 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
19 Vendell 19'

19 Vendell 20'

22' 10 Radchenko Maksym

26' 22 Zhadan Oleksandr

28' 2 Khovaniuk Artem

44' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav

45' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
95 Mishchenko Mykhailo

46' 20 Vashchenko Daniil
73 Prokopenko Nazar

46' 22 Zhadan Oleksandr
27 Matkivskyi Dmytro

46' 19 Kubenko Denys
14 Petryk Artem

51' 14 Petryk Artem

10 Badenko Illia 52'

7 Zhdanov Denys 53'

58' 10 Radchenko Maksym

61' 73 Prokopenko Nazar

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik 63'

16 Yershov Illia
27 Kovalenko Bohdan 69'

19 Vendell
21 Polishchuk Dmytro 69'

18 Plichko Oleksii 69'

71' 29 Chubatyi Demian

27 Kovalenko Bohdan 75'

76' 10 Radchenko Maksym
11 Kaida Nazar

7 Zhdanov Denys
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo 76'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 13th round, Match #100
Friday, 05.11.2023, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 16°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 4 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
9 Sholupets Maksym 76'

18 Plichko Oleksii 78'

8 Khan Danylo
26 Hromskyi Vladyslav 87'

90+4' 14 Petryk Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


